WINE LIST

SPARKLING

NV Hatten Wines, Tunjung, Probolingo Biru, Indonesia
RED WINE

2021  J.J. McWilliam, New South Wales,Shiraz

2020  Two Islands, Grenache, Australia, Bali

2019  Isola Rosso. Syrah and Malvasia, Bali

ROSE WINE
NV Hatten Wines, Alfonso lavallée, Bali

WHITE WINE

2017  Ortonese, Terre di Chieti, IGT Malvasia and Chardonnay
2021 Woven Stone, Ohau,Sauvignon Blanc

NV Plaga wine, Chardonnay, Australia Bali

DESSERT WINE
NV Pino De Bali, Alphonse-Lavallée and Belgia, Bali

CHAMPAGNE

NV Taittinger prestige rose, France
Chardonnay and Pinot Noir

NV Tattinger Prelude Grands Crus ,France
Chardonnay and Pinot Noir

NV Louis Roederer, Brut, France
Chardonnay and Pinot Noir

NV Taittinger nocturne Sec, France

Chardonnay, Pinot Noir and Meunier

SPARKLING WINE
2021  Leonardo Da Vinci, Trevioso Prosecco Dry, Italy

Glera

NV Fantini, Gran Cuvee Bianco, Abruzzo, Italy
Cococciola

NV Corte Giara, Treviso Millesimato Dry, Italy
Proscecco /Glera

NV Hatten wines, Jepun Rose, Indonesia

Alposhonse lavalle and Muscat

IDR
GLASS

120

150
120
120

110

160
140
110

120

IDR
BOTTLE

600

700
600
600

500

750
700
500

600

3.800

3.700

3.600

3.000

1.300

1.200

950

550

All prices are in thousands of rupiah and subject to 21 per cent service charge and government tax



WHITE WINE

FRANCE

2017  Trimbach Alsace,
Gewurztraminer

2018  Trimbach Alsace,
Pinot Blanc

2015  Hob Nob,Pays D'OC
Chardonnay

ITALY

2021  Caldora, Terre Siciliane, IGP
Pinot Grigio

2021 Fantini, Terre Siciliane, IGP
Pinot Grigio

2016  Borgo Tesis, Fantinel
Chardonnay

USA

2019  Dark Horse, California
Chardonnay

2015  Bogle Vineyards, Nappa Valley, California
Sauvignon Blanc

CHILE

2020  Monkey Puzzle, Loncomilla Valley
Chardonnay

2015  Vina Ventisquero, Maipo Valley, Chile

AUSTRALIA AND NEW ZEALAND

2016

2017

2017

2019

Chardonnay

Naked Range “duet” Yara Valley Australia
Chardonnay

Naked Range, Victoria, Australia
Sauvignon Blanc

Matua Valley, Marlborough

Sauvignon Blanc

Woven Stone, Ohau

Sauvignon Blanc

IDR

1.875

1.500

800

950

950

800

1.000

950

750

750

950

950

950

700

All prices are in thousands of rupiah and subject to 21 per cent service charge and government tax



INDONESIA

NV Dragonfly, Bali, Australia
Moscato

2022  Two Islands, Bali, Australia
Chardonnay

2019  Two Islands, Bali, Australia
Sauvignon Blanc

2019  Two Islands, Bali, Australia
Riesling

ROSE WINE
2020  Two Islands, Bali, Australia

Pinot Grigio, Grenache, Sangiovese
2016  Isola, Bali Indonesia

Alphonse Lavalle and Malvasia Nera

RED WINE

I TALY
2021 Caldora, Terre Di Chieti, IGT
Sangiovese

USA
2019 Dark Horse, California
Cabernet Sauvignon
2017  Beringer Founder Estate, California

Merlot

FRANCE

2018 Lavau, Cotes Du Rhone Villages
Syrah and Grenache

CHILE

2018 Casillero del Diablo, Reserva Privada
Carmenere

2020 G7, Family del Pedregal, Maulle Valley
Merlot

2012  Ventiesquero,reserve
Merlot

IDR
600

600

600

600

600

600

950

1.000

650

1.200

1.150

750

750

All prices are in thousands of rupiah and subject to 21 per cent service charge and government tax



SOUTH AFRICA

2021

2018

AUSTRALIA AND NEW ZEALAND

2016

2021

2020

2008

2010

2019

IND O

2019

2019

NV

Barista, Western Cape
Pinotage

The Wolftrap, Western Cape
Syrah blend

Wild Rock, Marlborough, New Zealand
Pinot Noir

Evans & Tate, Breathing Space, Australia
Cabernet Sauvignon

Black Cottage, Marlborough, New Zealand

Pinot Noir

Naked Range, Duet, Australia
Cabernet Sauvignon

Naked Range,Duet,Australia
Shiraz

J.J. McWilliam, New South Wales
Shiraz

NESIA
Two Islands, Bali, Australia
Shiraz

Two Islands, Bali, Australia

Cabernet Sauvignon and Merlot

Cape Discovery, Explorer, Bali, Australia
Merlot, Cabernet and Shiraz

DESSSERT WINE

2008

Oremus, Late Harvest Tokaji, Hungary

Furmint, Harslevelu, Zeta and Muscat de Lunel

IDR
1.100

975

1.450

1.150

990

950

950

700

600

600

500

1.250

All prices are in thousands of rupiah and subject to 21 per cent service charge and government tax



SPECIAL COCKTAILS
For a glass
For two glass

Bali Blits / Bali sparkling wine and melon liqueur

Hibiscus Cosmo / Vodka, Triple sec, wild hibiscus and sour syrup
Journey / Rum, triple sec, crushed ginger, grape, sweet sour
Lychee Martini / Vodka, Lychee juice, lychee Liqueur

Strawberry Grass / Rum, triple sec, coconut liqueur, orange juice, sweet and
sour, lemongrass, strawberry

Uma Sunrise / tequila, melon liqueur, triple sec, lemon and pineapple juice,
grenadine syrup

COMO UMA UBUD SIGNATURES

Cinco De Mayo / unique combination of tequila, triple sec, lime, lemon, and
simple syrup with homemade spicy tamarind puree.

Cojito / tropical style maojito with light rum, coconut liqueur, fresh coconut,
lime, fresh mint and simple syrup

Snap Dragon / gin infused by organic rosella shaken up with lime, mint,
homemade citrus cinnamon oil and mint syrup.

COMO Mai-Tai / a twisted classic mai tai of dark rum, light rum, amaretto,

lime, fresh pineapple and homemade rosemary syrup top up with soda water.

COMO Mule / mango puree shaken up with vodka citron, fresh cucumber, a
touch of honey and lime top up with homemade ginger beer.

Rose’ale / gin infused by organic rosella with mango puree, lime and agave
syrup.

IDR
100
170

145

145

145

145

145

145

* Optional of premium spirit are available for all cocktail with additional charge at IDR 35

All prices are in thousands of rupiah and subject to 21 per cent service charge and government tax



MARTINI
"The only American invention as perfect as the sonnet” H. L. Mencken

How the Martini came about is widely disputed, however, the most popular story is
that a cocktail-maker by the name of Martini mixed the first at the Knickerbocker

Hotel in New York in the late 1890’s.

For decades, the Martini was not the sophisticated drink it is today. Made almost
entirely of alcohol, served super-chilled and with a bitter finish, the original Martini

was a ‘no-nonsense’ drink created for quick drinking.

New age Martini / gin, fresh fruit juices, herb and floral
* Choose the flavors / apple and ginger, Cucumber and mint, Lychee

THE ORIGINAL DRY MARTINI COCKTAIL
The purest gin, a touch of vermouth, vigorously stirred, garnished with an olive or
lemon twist

Bradford shaken with bitters

Dickens clean, without an olive or lemon twist

Dirty made with a dash of olive brine juice

Wet heavy on the vermouth

GIN and TONIC

India in the 1700’s / Quinine, the bitter ingredient in tonic water is commonly used
to help treat malaria. Two hundred years later, British officers in India take to adding
a mixture of water, sugar, lime and gin to the quinine to make the drink more
palatable. The Gin and Tonic is born.

Andalusian / fresh basil leaves, lime, tonic water
Classic / lime, tonic water

Cuban / fresh mint, lime, tonic water

Spicy / tabasco, pepper, lime, tonic water
1915 / angostura bitters, lime, tonic water

CLASSIC COCKTAIL

Bloody Mary / vodka, tomato juice, lime juice, Worcestershire sauce, celery, salt,
tabasco

Caipirinha / dark rum, fresh lime and brown sugar

Cosmopolitan / vodka, triple sec, cranberry juice and fresh lime

Daiquiri / light rum, fresh fruit and simple syrup

*Choose the flavors ; Classic, Mango, Passion fruit or Watermelon

Margarita / tequila, Cointreau, fresh lime juice, agave syrup with salt rim

Moaijito / light rum, granulated sugar, lime wedges, fresh mint and soda

Pina Colada / dark rum, coconut liqueur, pineapple juice and coconut cream

IDR

150

170
170
170
170

150
150
150
150
150

150

150
150
150

150
150

150

* Optional of premium spirit are available for all cocktail with additional charge at IDR 35

LOCAL SPIRIT COCKTAILS

IDR

All prices are in thousands of rupiah and subject to 21 per cent service charge and government tax


http://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Sonnet
http://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/H._L._Mencken

Arak Attack / arak, orange, lime and honey

Bali Berem / arak, berem, pineapple juice, orange juice, grenadine syrup
Uma Madu / arak, honey, fresh lime

Lady Rose / Rum, butterscotch, pomegranate syrup, egg white

Passion fruit Martini / Vibe gin, passion fruit puree, mint and honey

BEERS

Prost Bucket
Bintang Large
Heineken
Prost

Bintang Small

MOCKTAILS

Matcha Mint Mojito / mactha, lime juice, ginger syrup, mint and soda

Spiced Old Fashioned / Black tea, spice syrup, lemon juice and citrus bitter

Love in Coconut / Coconut water, coconut meat, cococnut milk, coconut nectar
and dried coconut

Tropical Julep / Cucumber, lime juice, mint leave, simple syrup and coconut water
Mint Soda / mint leaves, lime juice, angostura bitters, soda

Uma Explorer / tangerine juice, pineapple juice, grenadine, spice syrup, soda
Virgin Colada / pineapple juice, coconut cream, sweet syrup

Virgin Moijito / fresh lime, sugar syrup, fresh mint, soda

SOFT DRINKS
Coke, Soda Water, Sprite, Tonic.

WATERS

Aquil mineral water 380ml
Aquil mineral water 750ml
Aquil sparkling water 380ml
Aquil sparkling water 750ml

CIGARETTES
Marlboro / Red or Light

80
80
80
90
90

150
80
65
50
50

85
85

85
85
55
55
55
55

35

40
65
40
65

80

All prices are in thousands of rupiah and subject to 21 per cent service charge and government tax



COFFEES

Selected from carefully washed 100per cent Arabica coffee beans harvested at
the Nusantara heritage regions located at Kintamani, Toraja and Aceh. A flavorful
combination providing the right sweetness and bitterness to round up a delightful
medium roasted blend

Bali Coffee

Espresso

lced coffee

Cappuccino

Café Latte

Decaffeinated

TEAS
Earl Grey / Full bodied black tea blend scented with oil of bergamot for a unique
citrus flavor

English breakfast / bright, full bodied blended tea with a strong flavor that goes well
with milk and sugar

Chamomile Flowers / an apple-like flavored tea with a naturally calming effect.

Sencha Dewata / a quality green tea produced in Indonesia using Japanese varietal
tea plants.

Lemon grass and ginger blend / simple yet vitalizing blend of Lemon Grass and
Ginger. Enjoy hot or chilled.

Peppermint Leaf / fresh peppermint tea with a naturally sweet and cooling flavor.

Telaga Oolong / Indonesian Oolong tea with a delicate fruity aroma, hints of honey
and green fruit.

IDR

30
30
35
35
35
30
30

30
30

30

30
30

All prices are in thousands of rupiah and subject to 21 per cent service charge and government tax



