WIN	E LIST	IDR GLASS	IDR BOTTLE
NV	R K L I N G Hatten Wines, Tunjung, Probolingo Biru, Indonesia	120	600
R E D 2021 2020 2019	WINE J.J. McWilliam, New South Wales, Shiraz Two Islands, Grenache, Australia, Bali Isola Rosso. Syrah and Malvasia, Bali	150 120 120	700 600 600
R O S NV	E WINE Hatten Wines, Alfonso lavallée, Bali	110	500
W H I 2017 2021 NV	T E W I N E Ortonese, Terre di Chieti, IGT Malvasia and Chardonnay Woven Stone, Ohau, Sauvignon Blanc Plaga wine, Chardonnay, Australia Bali	160 140 110	750 700 500
DES NV	S E R T W I N E Pino De Bali, Alphonse-Lavallée and Belgia, Bali	120	600
C H A NV	M P A G N E Taittinger prestige rose, France		3.800
NV	Chardonnay and Pinot Noir Tattinger Prelude Grands Crus ,France		3.700
NV	Chardonnay and Pinot Noir Louis Roederer, Brut, France Chardonnay and Pinot Noir		3.600
NV	Chardonnay and Pinot Noir Taittinger nocturne Sec, France Chardonnay, Pinot Noir and Meunier		3.000
SPA	RKLING WINE		
2021	Leonardo Da Vinci,Trevioso Prosecco Dry, Italy Glera		1.300
NV	Fantini, Gran Cuvee Bianco, Abruzzo, Italy Cococciola		1.200
NV	Corte Giara, Treviso Millesimato Dry, Italy Proscecco / Glera		950
NV	Hatten wines, Jepun Rose, Indonesia Alposhonse lavalle and Muscat		550

W H I F R A	TE WINE NCE	IDR
2017	Trimbach Alsace,	1.875
2018	Gewurztraminer Trimbach Alsace,	1.500
2015	Pinot Blanc Hob Nob,Pays D'OC Chardonnay	800
ITAI		
2021	Caldora, Terre Siciliane, IGP Pinot Grigio	950
2021	Fantini, Terre Siciliane, IGP Pinot Grigio	950
2016	Borgo Tesis, Fantinel Chardonnay	800
USA		
2019	Dark Horse, California Chardonnay	1.000
2015	Bogle Vineyards, Nappa Valley, California Sauvignon Blanc	950
СНІ		
2020	Monkey Puzzle, Loncomilla Valley Chardonnay	750
2015	Vina Ventisquero, Maipo Valley, Chile Chardonnay	750
AUS	TRALIA AND NEW ZEALAND	
2016	Naked Range "duet" Yara Valley Australia Chardonnay	950
2017	Naked Range, Victoria, Australia Sauvignon Blanc	950
2017	Matua Valley, Marlborough	950
2019	Sauvignon Blanc Woven Stone, Ohau Sauvignon Blanc	700

IND (ONESIA Dragonfly, Bali, Australia	IDR 600
2022	Moscato Two Islands, Bali, Australia	600
2019	Chardonnay Two Islands, Bali, Australia	600
2019	Sauvignon Blanc Two Islands, Bali, Australia Riesling	600
R O S 2020	E WINE Two Islands, Bali, Australia	600
2016	Pinot Grigio, Grenache, Sangiovese Isola, Bali Indonesia Alphonse Lavalle and Malvasia Nera	600
RED	WINE	
I T A L 2021	Y Caldora, Terre Di Chieti, IGT Sangiovese	950
U S A 2019 2017	Dark Horse, California Cabernet Sauvignon Beringer Founder Estate, California Merlot	1.000 650
F R A 2018	N C E Lavau, Cotes Du Rhone Villages Syrah and Grenache	1.200
C H I I	Casillero del Diablo, Reserva Privada	1.150
2020	Carmenere G7, Family del Pedregal, Maulle Valley	750
2012	Merlot Ventiesquero,reserve Merlot	750

S O U 2021	THAFRICA Barista, Western Cape Pinotage	IDR 1.100
2018	The Wolftrap, Western Cape Syrah blend	975
AUS	TRALIA AND NEW ZEALAND	
2016	Wild Rock, Marlborough, New Zealand Pinot Noir	1.450
2021	Evans & Tate, Breathing Space, Australia Cabernet Sauvignon	1.150
2020	Black Cottage, Marlborough, New Zealand Pinot Noir	990
2008	Naked Range, Duet, Australia Cabernet Sauvignon	950
2010	Naked Range,Duet,Australia Shiraz	950
2019	J.J. McWilliam, New South Wales Shiraz	700
IN D O	NESIA	
2019	Two Islands, Bali, Australia Shiraz	600
2019	Two Islands, Bali, Australia Cabernet Sauvignon and Merlot	600
NV	Cape Discovery, Explorer, Bali, Australia Merlot, Cabernet and Shiraz	500
DESSSERT WINE		
2008	Oremus, Late Harvest Tokaji, Hungary Furmint, Harslevelu, Zeta and Muscat de Lunel	1.250

SPECIAL COCKTAILS For a glass For two glass	IDR 100 170
Bali Blits / Bali sparkling wine and melon liqueur	
Hibiscus Cosmo / Vodka, Triple sec, wild hibiscus and sour syrup	
Journey / Rum, triple sec, crushed ginger, grape, sweet sour	
Lychee Martini / Vodka, Lychee juice, lychee Liqueur	
Strawberry Grass / Rum, triple sec, coconut liqueur, orange juice, sweet and sour, lemongrass, strawberry	
Uma Sunrise / tequila, melon liqueur, triple sec, lemon and pineapple juice, grenadine syrup	
COMO UMA UBUD SIGNATURES	
Cinco De Mayo / unique combination of tequila, triple sec, lime, lemon, and simple syrup with homemade spicy tamarind puree.	145
Cojito / tropical style mojito with light rum, coconut liqueur, fresh coconut, lime, fresh mint and simple syrup	145
Snap Dragon / gin infused by organic rosella shaken up with lime, mint, homemade citrus cinnamon oil and mint syrup.	145
COMO Mai-Tai / a twisted classic mai tai of dark rum, light rum, amaretto, lime, fresh pineapple and homemade rosemary syrup top up with soda water.	145
COMO Mule / mango puree shaken up with vodka citron, fresh cucumber, a touch of honey and lime top up with homemade ginger beer.	145

145

Rose'ale / gin infused by organic rosella with mango puree, lime and agave

syrup.

 $^{^{\}star}$ Optional of premium spirit are available for all cocktail with additional charge at IDR 35

MARTINI "The only American invention as perfect as the sonnet" H. L. Mencken How the Martini came about is widely disputed, however, the most popular story is that a cocktail-maker by the name of Martini mixed the first at the Knickerbocker Hotel in New York in the late 1890's. For decades, the Martini was not the sophisticated drink it is today. Made almost entirely of alcohol, served super-chilled and with a bitter finish, the original Martini was a 'no-nonsense' drink created for quick drinking.	IDR
New age Martini / gin, fresh fruit juices, herb and floral * Choose the flavors / apple and ginger, Cucumber and mint, Lychee	150
THE ORIGINAL DRY MARTINI COCKTAIL The purest gin, a touch of vermouth, vigorously stirred, garnished with an olive or	
lemon twist Bradford shaken with bitters Dickens clean, without an olive or lemon twist Dirty made with a dash of olive brine juice Wet heavy on the vermouth	170 170 170 170
GIN and TONIC India in the 1700's / Quinine, the bitter ingredient in tonic water is commonly used to help treat malaria. Two hundred years later, British officers in India take to adding a mixture of water, sugar, lime and gin to the quinine to make the drink more palatable. The Gin and Tonic is born.	
Andalusian / fresh basil leaves, lime, tonic water Classic / lime, tonic water Cuban / fresh mint, lime, tonic water Spicy / tabasco, pepper, lime, tonic water 1915 / angostura bitters, lime, tonic water	150 150 150 150 150
C L A S S I C C O C K T A I L Bloody Mary / vodka, tomato juice, lime juice, Worcestershire sauce, celery, salt,	150
tabasco Caipirinha / dark rum, fresh lime and brown sugar Cosmopolitan / vodka, triple sec, cranberry juice and fresh lime Daiquiri / light rum, fresh fruit and simple syrup	150 150 150
*Choose the flavors; Classic, Mango, Passion fruit or Watermelon Margarita / tequila, Cointreau, fresh lime juice, agave syrup with salt rim Mojito / light rum, granulated sugar, lime wedges, fresh mint and soda Pina Colada / dark rum, coconut liqueur, pineapple juice and coconut cream	150 150 150
	. 0.5

^{*} Optional of premium spirit are available for all cocktail with additional charge at IDR 35

LOCAL SPIRIT COCKTAILS

Bali Berem / arak, berem, pineapple juice, orange juice, grenadine syrup Uma Madu / arak, honey, fresh lime Lady Rose / Rum, butterscotch, pomegranate syrup, egg white Passion fruit Martini / Vibe gin, passion fruit puree, mint and honey	80 80 80 90
BEERS Prost Bucket Bintang Large Heineken Prost Bintang Small	150 80 65 50
M O C K T A I L S Matcha Mint Mojito / mactha, lime juice, ginger syrup, mint and soda Spiced Old Fashioned / Black tea, spice syrup, lemon juice and citrus bitter Love in Coconut / Coconut water, coconut meat, cococnut milk, coconut nectar and dried coconut Tropical Julep / Cucumber, lime juice, mint leave, simple syrup and coconut water Mint Soda / mint leaves, lime juice, angostura bitters, soda Uma Explorer / tangerine juice, pineapple juice, grenadine, spice syrup, soda Virgin Colada / pineapple juice, coconut cream, sweet syrup Virgin Mojito / fresh lime, sugar syrup, fresh mint, soda	85 85 85 85 55 55 55
S O F T D R I N K S Coke, Soda Water, Sprite, Tonic.	35
W A T E R S Aquil mineral water 380ml Aquil mineral water 750ml Aquil sparkling water 380ml Aquil sparkling water 750ml	40 65 40 65
CIGARETTES Marlboro / Red or Light	80

COFFEES	IDF
Selected from carefully washed 100per cent Arabica coffee beans harvested at the Nusantara heritage regions located at Kintamani, Toraja and Aceh. A flavorful combination providing the right sweetness and bitterness to round up a delightful medium roasted blend	
Bali Coffee Espresso Iced coffee Cappuccino Café Latte Decaffeinated	30 30 30 35 35
T E A S Earl Grey / Full bodied black tea blend scented with oil of bergamot for a unique citrus flavor	30
English breakfast / bright, full bodied blended tea with a strong flavor that goes well with milk and sugar	30
Chamomile Flowers / an apple-like flavored tea with a naturally calming effect.	30
Sencha Dewata / a quality green tea produced in Indonesia using Japanese varietal tea plants.	30
Lemon grass and ginger blend / simple yet vitalizing blend of Lemon Grass and Ginger. Enjoy hot or chilled.	30
Peppermint Leaf / fresh peppermint tea with a naturally sweet and cooling flavor.	30
Telaga Oolong / Indonesian Oolong tea with a delicate fruity aroma, hints of honey and green fruit.	30